BRIGVWARD

Broward County

COUNTY
F L O R I D A
Legislation Details
File #: 20-1928 Version: 1
Status: Agenda Ready
In control: PORT EVERGLADES DEPARTMENT
On agenda: 11/10/2020 Final action: 11/10/2020
Title: MOTION TO APPROVE Fourth Amendment to the Agreement between Broward County and Atkins
North America, Inc., for Capital Project Manager Services, Request for Proposal (RFP) No.
R1351804P1, for the Port Everglades Department, increasing the Basic Services from the maximum
not-to-exceed amount of $11,224,525 to $13,754,825, and Reimbursables from $809,240 to
$997,900, for an amended contract value not to exceed $14,752,725 for the term of the Agreement;
and authorize the Mayor and Clerk to execute same.
Sponsors:
Indexes: Established Commission Goals

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Exhibit 1 - Agreement Summary, 2. Exhibit 2 - Fourth Amendment to Agreement, 3. Exhibit 3 -
OESBD CBE Evaluation Memo
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
Broward County Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/5/2024

powered by Legistar™



http://www.legistar.com/

